Tour survey (not a test)                                                                                         
	Your age _____
	Your group (school, organization, etc) ________________________________

	Circle Gender (optional):
F       M
	Circle Race/ethnicity (optional):

American Indian or Alaskan Native
     Asian or Pacific Islander

Black, Not of Hispanic Origin        Hispanic        White, Not of Hispanic Origin

	Rate the tour introduction (including a talk, slideshow and demos) that was held in the Seminar Room.

Was the introduction useful?



Barely
1
2
3
4
5  Very

Why or why not?

Was the introduction clear?
 


Barely
1
2
3
4
5  Very

Why or why not?

Was the introduction interesting? 


Barely
1
2
3
4
5  Very

Why or why not?



	Rate your tour guide, the person who showed you around the lab (Guide’s name: _____________________________).

Was your tour guide helpful/informative?

Barely
1
2
3
4
5  Very

Why or why not?

Was your tour guide clear?



Barely
1
2
3
4
5  Very

Why or why not?

Was your tour guide an interesting speaker?

Barely
1
2
3
4
5  Very

Why or why not?



	Which part of your NSCL visit did you like MOST? 

The introduction slideshow



The demonstrations (superconductivity, radiation, etc.)

Meeting scientists



Seeing the machines



Learning about nuclear science

Learning about safety at NSCL


Learning about accelerators



Walking through the lab

Other (please specify) _______________________
	Which part of your NSCL visit did you like LEAST?

The introduction slideshow



The demonstrations (superconductivity, radiation, etc.)

Meeting scientists



Seeing the machines



Learning about nuclear science

Learning about safety at NSCL


Learning about accelerators



Walking through the lab

Other (please specify) _______________________

	During my visit to NSCL, I feel I learned more about (circle all that apply)…

Superconductivity


Radiation/Radioactivity


The goals of nuclear science

The uses of nuclear science 

Cyclotrons/particle accelerators

Radiation safety

	What questions do you have about things you’ve seen/heard today?




Do you have any comments about the tour or your guide? Write them on the back! 

When finished, please put this in the box labeled “Completed Surveys”

